
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

José M. Gomes 1741

Fábio Reis 3123

Viana Martins 220

Vitor Viegas 4255

Luís Nascimento 2856

Leonido Madeira 3058

Paulo Anselmo 903

André  Silva 2863

João Rodrigues 747

Manuel Santos 749

David Costa 1829

João Costa 1830

Luis Reis 3588

Carina Reis Figueiras 4077

Edumo Modesto 1453

Hugo Jacinto 4117

Mário Sousa 2834

Guilherme Sousa 4249

António Correia 3268

Florival Neto 4656

Miguel Antunes 736

João Santos 1128

Paulo Nascimento 3256

Vitor Cabrita 3258

Frederico Formiga 7245

Stephen  White 54381

Jorge Vicente 1739

Nuno Vicente 1740

Joao Santos 8930

NN

Pedro Franco 2079

Victor Sousa 2084

Jaime Falcão 3720

Rodrigo Assunção 5051

Jorge Luis 4654

Leonor Espinhal 8944

Diogo Machado 2816

Carla Pita 2999

Filipa Tintim 3577

NN

Carlos Marreiros 9056

Nuno Duque 9078

André Guerreiro 9013

NN

Rui Rijo 3562

Miguel da Luz 3766

André Cabeças 1904

Ilberino Santos 2085

Márcio Marreiros 4212

Ricardo Barreto 4229

Marco Reis 3774

Volodymyr Velykyy 3481

Fernando Peres 3188

Carlos Magalhães 2125

Fernando Teotónio 829

Luís Morgadinho 875

Nuno Carujo 851

Pedro Silva 4347

Nuno Venâncio 3476

Nelson Ramos 1144

Vasco Tintim 3580

Inês Veiga 3694

Paulo Cruz 1168

Hugo Bentes 9125

José Manuel Barreto 610

Orlanda Matias 985

Sergio Gouveia 9147

NN

José Carlos Paté 9017

NN

Joaquim Salero 5989

António  Pereira 3928

Ricardo Teodosio 1162

José Teixeira 1161

Ricardo Filipe 988

Fernando Almeida 1542

A Comissão Organizadora 07/09/2022

CStSR TRRS Extra

Total Inscritos: 38

101

Lic Nº

988 FORD FIESTA 8520 Classe 16 X5

100 Ricardo Teodosio 1162 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY 2 9040 Classe 16

Ricardo Filipe

X

X5

63 Joaquim Salero 5989 BMW 318 i 5529 Classe 14 X3

X

62 José Carlos Paté 9017 BMW 325 IX 6120 Classe 13 X3

X4 X

61 Sergio Gouveia 9147 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 7293 Classe 14 X3

60 José Manuel Barreto 610 SEAT LEON 8424 Classe 15

X

59 Paulo Cruz 1168 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 7035 Classe 16 X5 X

X

58 Vasco Tintim 3580 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8200 Classe 7 P3

P3 X

57 Nuno Venâncio 3476 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 5653 Classe 14 X3

56 Nuno Carujo 851 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8285 Classe 7

X

55 Fernando Teotónio 829 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 8073 Classe 14 X3 X

X

54 Fernando Peres 3188 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038 Classe 14 X3

P3 X

53 Marco Reis 3774 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 8378 Classe 7 P3

52 Márcio Marreiros 4212 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 5596 Classe 7

X

51 André Cabeças 1904 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 17 X6

X X

50 Rui Rijo 3562 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 7 P3

X1 X X

23 Rogério Guerreiro 9011 Peugeot 107 7467 Classe 8 X1

22 Carlos Marreiros 9056 Citroen Saxo 6639 Classe 9

X

21 Filipa Tintim 3577 Citroen Saxo Cup 5950 Classe 2 P1

X X

20 Diogo Sousa Machado 2816 CITROEN SAXO 8902 Classe 9 X1 X

X2 X

19 Jorge Luis 4654 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965 Classe 10 X2

18 Jaime Falcão 3720 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10

X2 X X

17 Pedro Franco 2079 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9 X1

16 Joao Santos 8930 PEUGEOT 205 GTi 8854 Classe 10

P1 X

15 Jorge Vicente 1739 Renault Clio 7466 Classe 10 X2

14 Frederico Formiga 7245 RENAULT TWINGO R1A 9083 Classe 2

X

12 Paulo Nascimento 3256 PEUGEOT 206 8352 Classe 10 X2

X

11 Miguel Antunes 736 FIAT STILO 8320 Classe 11 X2 X

X2 X X

10 António Correia 3268 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6337 Classe 9 X1

9 Mário Sousa 2834 PEUGEOT 205 8058 Classe 10

X

8 Edumo Modesto 1453 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY N3 9088 Classe 19 X7

X2 X

7 Luis Reis 3588 RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10 X2

6 David Costa 1829 BMW 325 i (E30) 5590 Classe 11

X2

5 João Rodrigues 747 PEUGEOT 106 8471 Classe 9 X1

4 Paulo Anselmo 903 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270 Classe 11

P1 X220 PEUGEOT 208 9048 Classe 2 X

3 Luís Nascimento 2856 Opel Corsa 6508 Classe 10 X2

2 Viana Martins

Grupo

1 José M. Gomes 1741 RENAULT CLIO R3 7765 Classe 10 X2
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